Fee Schedule
Effective from the 1°t of August 2022

Centre Operating Hours 7.00am — 6.00pm

FULL DAY $120
FULL WEEK $595
Daily fee = 5119
BIANNUAL MAINTENANCE LEVY $50
charged to all active accounts twice yearly
CASUAL DAY SURCHARGE $6.00
SUN HAT $9.00
BIRTHDAY CAKE $25.00

2 calendar weeks’ notice is required via email

HOLIDAY REDUCED RATE 50% fee reduction

for up to 20 days per child per year when a minimum of 2 weeks’
written notice is provided via email

LATE COLLECTION FEE $25

Per child for each 5 minutes or part thereof after 6pm

All payments are made via Electronic Funds Transfer to the below account associated with Mackinnon
Parade Children’s Centre Inc.

Payment method - via EFT

Institution: WESTPAC
Account Name: MacKinnon Parade Children’s Centre
BSB: 035 000
Account Number: 705748

Please ensure that the ‘reference’ is your account name (last name)
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